Atomic Layer Deposi t ion (ALD) Diaphragm Valves
■	 Ultrahigh cycle life with high-speed actuation
■	 Cv range from 0.27 to 0.62
■	 Up to 392°F (200°C) capability with thermal actuators
■	 Electronic actuator position-sensing option
■	 Suitable for ultrahigh-purity applications with 316L VIM-VAR stainless steel body
■	 VCR®, tube butt weld, and modular surface-mount end connections

pilot valve assemblies (page 7), and heater cartridge holes
(page 7) are available .
Ordering Information
To order one option, add a designator to the valve ordering
number . To order two or more options, add the designators in
the sequence shown below .
Examples:
6LVV-ALD3BW4-P-CH for a valve with heater cartridge holes
6LVV-ALD3BW4-P-CS for a valve with electronic actuator-
position sensor with short pigtail electrical connector
6LVV-ALD3BW4-P-CSLH for a valve with electronic actuator-
position sensor with long cable with flying leads electrical
connector and heater cartridge holes
6LVV-A3T1V333P-AAV for a multivalve manifold with solenoid
pilot valve assembly on valve 2
6LVV-A31V333P-ASVASV for a multivalve manifold with
electronic actuator-position sensor with short pigtail
electrical connector and solenoid pilot valve assembly on
both valves
6LVV – ALD3BW4-P-C S V H